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ARENA Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Ostrowiec Świętokrzyski, 27. - 28.2.2021

Najlepsza zawodniczka

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  KAMZOL Flawia 07 KS FALA Niepołomice 2042 3
2.  WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1916 3
3.  KUCZMAR Zuzanna 07 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 1724 3
4.  ŚCIBIOREK Dominika 07 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1701 3
5.  SOBCZAK Antonina 07 MKP Warszawianka 1694 3
6.  DOKSANSKÁ Anezka 07 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1692 3
7.  MIELNIK Hanna 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1688 3
8.  PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 MKS Piaseczno 1661 3
9.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1656 3

10.  ROSIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1628 3
11.  FILIPOWICZ Barbara 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1617 3
12.  KĘDZIOR Pola 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1607 3
13.  SUROWIEC Gabriela 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1592 3
14.  DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1589 3
15.  ROJEK Wiktoria 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1563 3
16.  TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1544 3
17.  DANILEWICZ Julia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1535 3
18.  SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1506 3
19.  JAINTA Sara 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1496 3
20.  DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1495 3
21.  WICHULSKA Małgorzata 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1487 3
22.  MICHALAK Zuzanna 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1480 3
23.  CIECHANOWSKA Aleksandra 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1473 3
24.  GORGOSZ Małgorzata 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1472 3
25.  PLAGA Olga 07 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1471 3
26.  BIERNACKA Lena 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1470 3
27.  SADO Aleksandra 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1469 3
28.  SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1445 3
29.  MURAS Nina 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1444 3

GACKA Aleksandra 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1444 3
31.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1443 3
32.  GÓRCZYŃSKA Martyna 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1432 3
33.  JAWORSKA Milena 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1431 3
34.  RUTKOWSKA Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1417 3
35.  RĄCZKOWSKA Maja 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1401 3
36.  DZIĘGIEL Marta 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1387 3
37.  DOMORADZKA Julia 07 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1385 3
38.  GAWEŁ Izabela 07 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1373 3
39.  BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1368 3
40.  MICHALIK Weronika 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1353 3
41.  BADURA Oliwia 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1350 3
42.  BARON Antonina 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1341 3
43.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 KP Ciechanów 1323 3
44.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1299 3
45.  GRABOWSKA Amelia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1288 3
46.  PARZNIEWSKA Aleksandra 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1273 3

BILIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1273 3
48.  GUZDEK Anna 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1260 3
49.  DREGER Gabriela 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1259 3
50.  AWDZIEJ Oliwia 07 UKS Batory 1244 3
51.  DZBAŃSKA Marcelina 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1214 3
52.  SOSNÓWKA Milena 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1206 3
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53.  BUTRYN Wiktoria 07 KP Ciechanów 1182 3
54.  SZKLARZ Julia 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1110 3
55.  WOŹNIAK Kornelia 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1107 3
56.  JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1068 3
57.  RODZIK Zuzanna 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1065 3

MIKOŁAJCZUK Maria 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 1065 3
59.  RESZKIEWICZ Gabriela 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1050 3
60.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zofia 07 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 1045 3
61.  GNATEK Lea 07 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1040 3
62.  KRAKOWSKA Alicja 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 1035 3
63.  SZEWC Milena 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1002 3
64.  KWIATKOWSKA Amelia 07 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 944 3
65.  RADKIEWICZ Daria 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 883 3

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  SOBCZAK Zofia 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 2012 3
2.  MIŁEK Alicja 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1988 3
3.  DRYNKOWSKA Lena 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1933 3
4.  KRÓL Gabriela 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1919 3
5.  BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 Grudziądzki KP ORKA 1912 3
6.  MACIAK Julia 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1909 3
7.  KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1897 3
8.  RAKOWSKA Marta 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1895 3
9.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1868 3

10.  GORCZYCA Gabriela 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1840 3
11.  BIELAWA Anna 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1815 3
12.  WALCZAK Barbara 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1810 3
13.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1794 3
14.  LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1779 3
15.  RUDOMINA Agnieszka 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1766 3
16.  JANDOVÁ Daniela 06 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1751 3
17.  STUDENTOVÁ Valentyna 06 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1749 3
18.  SZARGIEJ Aleksandra 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1745 3
19.  PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1740 3
20.  GŁOWACKA Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 1736 3
21.  JACH Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1729 3
22.  GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1720 3
23.  BĘTKOWSKA Zuzanna 06 CKiS w Skawinie 1716 3

RYFKA Maja 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1716 3
25.  WILK Anna 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1709 3
26.  CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1706 3
27.  GRUSZCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1705 3
28.  OSTROWSKA Nina 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1701 3
29.  CHŁĄD Zuzanna 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1696 3
30.  OLKO Zuzanna 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1685 3
31.  LIPOWSKA Nadia 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1680 3
32.  KAWA Paulina 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1667 3
33.  MLČÁKOVÁ Johana 06 KS Mariosport 1663 3
34.  CYRAN Julia 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1648 3
35.  CELIŃSKA Małgorzata 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1641 3
36.  WILANOWSKA Karina 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1599 3
37.  JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1582 3
38.  MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1563 3
39.  WALKUSZ Hanna 06 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 1559 3
40.  GÓRLICKA Weronika 06 WODNIK Radom 1545 3
41.  NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1544 3
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42.  DUKOWSKA Anna 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1527 3
43.  MAGIEREK Karolina 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1525 3
44.  JASIK Nikola 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1522 3
45.  GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1520 3
46.  SULIK Alicja 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1516 3
47.  RULEWSKA Julia 06 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 1514 3
48.  PERMUS Aleksandra 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1513 3

SZABRAŃSKA Oliwia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1513 3
50.  KONEWKO Aleksandra 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1503 3
51.  SADŁOS Zofia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1500 3
52.  MURAS Oliwia 06 UKS 307 Warszawa 1478 3

DUDEK Paulina 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1478 3
54.  CIURSKA Gabriela 06 UKS 51 1472 3
55.  DOBOSIEWICZ Marta 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1470 3
56.  SZAFRAŃSKA Malwina 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1469 3
57.  PAWEŁEK Zuzanna 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1461 3
58.  WOŹNIAK Julia 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1459 3
59.  CIACH Maja 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1450 3

RUTKOWSKA Michalina 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1450 3
61.  ŻOCHOWSKA Liliana 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1449 3
62.  POLACZEK Wiktoria 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1433 3
63.  SOBEK Iga 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1426 3
64.  SKROBISZ Urszula 06 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 1417 3

PIETRAS Hanna 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1417 3
66.  NAKLICKA Izabela 06 UKS ORKA Zamość 1411 3
67.  FURMAŃSKA Julia 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1403 3
68.  MOCZYŁO Kaja 06 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 1397 3
69.  RAPCZEWSKA Aleksandra 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1386 3
70.  MĄTEWSKA Zofia 06 IKS Konstancin 1385 3
71.  KLOFCZYŃSKA Maja 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1378 3
72.  SKOCZYLAS Milena 06 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1358 3
73.  GILOWSKA Maria 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1327 3
74.  BRACHACZEK Emilia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1287 3
75.  SIEK Zuzanna 06 WODNIK Radom 1275 3
76.  GÓRNIAK Gabriela 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1250 3
77.  KOT Zuzanna 06 UKS 307 Warszawa 1243 3
78.  JONASZEK Julia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1215 3
79.  PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1170 3
80.  BARAŃSKA Matylda 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1151 3
81.  BRZYSKA Jagoda 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1051 3

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  BERNAT Laura 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2279 3
2.  PALICKA Wiktoria 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 2120 3
3.  CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 2080 3
4.  RADEK Wiktoria 05 MKP WODNIK 29 Tychy 2032 3
5.  POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1988 3
6.  KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1986 3
7.  KLEJNA Weronika 05 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 1974 3
8.  PIECHOWICZ Karolina 05 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1956 3
9.  KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1949 3

10.  PAROL Olga 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1901 3
11.  BATÓG Dominika 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1878 3
12.  MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1871 3
13.  TUŽILOVÁ Natálie 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1864 3
14.  KEMPA Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1862 3
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15.  SZOK Wiktoria 05 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 1848 3
16.  BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1844 3
17.  MALACZEWSKA Malwina 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1841 3
18.  KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1818 3
19.  GÓRSKA Zofia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1812 3
20.  STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1805 3
21.  ZAGDAŃSKA Oliwia 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1788 3
22.  GÓRSKA Natalia 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1783 3
23.  KOWALSKA Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1769 3
24.  MAKUSZEWSKA Maja 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1763 3
25.  FUKOVÁ Kateřina 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1737 3
26.  KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1726 3
27.  MALACZEWSKA Maja 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1696 3
28.  ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1693 3
29.  HEBEL Natalia 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1691 3
30.  KRAWCZYK Maja 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1690 3
31.  APANAS Karolina 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1687 3
32.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1686 3
33.  SKALIŃSKA Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1678 3
34.  PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1666 3
35.  IŻEWSKA Gabriela 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1660 3

BESZTERDA Maria 05 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1660 3
37.  BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1652 3
38.  TŁOCZEK Wiktoria 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1647 3
39.  SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1645 3
40.  DZIADEK Amelia 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1640 3
41.  PETRYKOWSKA Adrianna 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1637 3
42.  TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1630 3
43.  WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1629 3
44.  ŁUSZCZEWSKA Emilia 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1625 3
45.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1605 3
46.  ZAWADZKA Zofia 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1604 3
47.  MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1603 3
48.  MASŁOWSKA Wiktoria 05 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1600 3
49.  PAWLIK Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1596 3
50.  GAJCY Natalia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1593 3
51.  KAŹMIERCZAK Aleksandra 05 UKS Batory 1589 3
52.  SVOBODOVÁ Zuzana 05 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1586 3

PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1586 3
54.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1583 3
55.  BRZOZOWSKA Aleksandra 05 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1580 3
56.  MODLIŃSKA Marta 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1568 3
57.  PRZYBYLSKA Maja 05 UKS 307 Warszawa 1562 3
58.  VACKOVÁ Natálie 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1555 3
59.  SŁOMIŃSKA Anna 05 AZS AWF Warszawa 1543 3
60.  BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1541 3
61.  STAWSKA Laura 05 UKS WODNIK Krasnystaw 1508 3
62.  MAJCHRZAK Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1499 3
63.  PECIO Anna 05 KS WISŁA Puławy 1494 3
64.  KIERUZEL Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1451 3
65.  KORAL Milena 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1440 3
66.  KLECZEK Maria 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1415 3
67.  ŻYDEK Kinga 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1414 3
68.  PABISIAK Helena 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1407 3
69.  WRÓBEL Karolina 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1380 3
70.  PYSZNIAK Alicja 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1357 3
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71.  TRZASKA Alicja 05 UKS DELFIN Legionowo 1320 3
72.  GUZIOR Emilia 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1275 3
73.  JAWOR Sandra 05 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1229 3
74.  SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 05 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1227 3
75.  NOWAK Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1216 3
76.  JARZYŃSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1210 3
77.  CIEMIEWSKA Marcelina 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1205 3

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2212 3
2.  MAIK Julia 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 2211 3
3.  FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2188 3
4.  GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 UKS DELFIN Piotrków Trybunalski 2183 3
5.  KLIMEK Marta 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2163 3
6.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2103 3
7.  TRENTKIEWICZ Dominika 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 2102 3
8.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2082 3
9.  MATOŠKOVÁ Bára 03 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 2058 3

JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2058 3
11.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS SHARK Rudna 2024 3
12.  BUSZKA Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2023 3
13.  DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2021 3
14.  ZIELIŃSKA Daria 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1993 3
15.  TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1984 3
16.  WECKWERT Iga 04 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1958 3
17.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1957 3
18.  HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1946 3
19.  NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1943 3
20.  KERTYŃSKA Nadia 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1933 3
21.  PIESKO Martyna 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1916 3
22.  RUSSEK Agata 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1900 3
23.  DWOJAK Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1883 3
24.  JAVORKOVÁ Kamila 04 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1879 3
25.  WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1876 3
26.  SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1872 3
27.  OFMAN Julia 04 SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice 1862 3
28.  WRÓBEL Julia 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1861 3
29.  WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1844 3
30.  KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1843 3
31.  HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1842 3
32.  CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1830 3
33.  BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1825 3
34.  WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1823 3
35.  WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1812 3

SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1812 3
37.  DEMBOWSKA Weronika 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1807 3
38.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1805 3
39.  NOWAK Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1798 3
40.  STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1795 3
41.  MALINOŚ Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1792 3
42.  WYGNAŁ Maja 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1791 3
43.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1787 3
44.  HASALOVÁ Veronika 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1784 3
45.  WOŹNICA Milena 04 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1779 3
46.  SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1777 3
47.  GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1772 3
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48.  GANCARZ Julia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1771 3
49.  MACIEJEWSKA Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1761 3
50.  KRUZEROWSKA Zofia 04 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1754 3
51.  SIWKO Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1753 3
52.  MROŻEWSKA Anna 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1751 3
53.  KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 04 KS NARWAL Międzyrzec Podl. 1746 3
54.  KULIŠŤÁKOVÁ Annemarie 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1741 3
55.  CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1736 3
56.  GWAJ Julia 04 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1731 3
57.  ZAKRZEWSKA Marta 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1729 3
58.  DRAGAN Julia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1727 3
59.  FLORKIEWICZ Liwia 03 UKP GRYF Dębica 1721 3
60.  STRUŻYK Karolina 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1716 3

MOSEK Oliwia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1716 3
62.  MOTYL Sara 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1715 3
63.  BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1707 3

DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1707 3
65.  DWOJAK Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1703 3

WIKTOROWICZ Patrycja 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1703 3
67.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1689 3
68.  LATAŁA Weronika 04 SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice 1682 3
69.  WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1681 3
70.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1679 3
71.  SZUBZDA Zuzanna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1672 3

ROMANIUK Matylda 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1672 3
73.  SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1658 3
74.  FIRA Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1654 3
75.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1646 3

BRACH Oliwia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1646 3
77.  MAŚLEJ Iga 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1641 3
78.  MORCISZEK Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1639 3
79.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1635 3
80.  KRAMKOWSKA Dominika 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1631 3
81.  KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1630 3
82.  DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1628 3
83.  KASPROWICZ Marta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1620 3
84.  SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1603 3
85.  SZYSZKO Karolina 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1600 3
86.  FRYSIAK Zuzanna 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1598 3

DOKSANSKÁ Eliška 03 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1598 3
88.  ŠÍMOVÁ Markéta 04 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1590 3

ADAMCZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 UKS SHARK Rudna 1590 3
90.  KOZAK Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1564 3
91.  KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1549 3
92.  ZIELIŃSKA Maria 04 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1526 3
93.  KIERAGA Patrycja 04 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 1512 3
94.  ZELENKOVÁ Veronika 04 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1510 3
95.  ŁABAJ Zuzanna 03 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1492 3
96.  HAŁADYN Kamila 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1489 3
97.  KANTECKA Julia 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1486 3
98.  KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1484 3
99.  LESIEWICZ Marika 04 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1464 3

100.  CZERWIŃSKA Martyna 04 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1446 3
101.  CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1441 3
102.  HODUR Paulina 04 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 1407 3
103.  KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1399 3
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104.  NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1389 3
105.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1368 3
106.  GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1357 3
107.  BROŻYNA Alicja 04 IKS Konstancin 1248 3
108.  FALFUS Julia 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1241 3
109.  WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1228 3
110.  JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 848 3

Kobiet, Open

1.  PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2409 3
2.  POLAŃSKA Aleksandra 00 UKS GOS Raszyn 2357 3
3.  NASKRĘT Agata 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2355 3
4.  KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2340 3
5.  SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2309 3
6.  FIEDKIEWICZ Kornelia 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2297 3
7.  HERASIMOWICZ Zuzanna 02 AZS AWF Warszawa 2293 3
8.  TCHÓRZ Alicja 92 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2289 3
9.  BERNAT Laura 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2279 3

10.  PIECHOTA Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 2238 3
11.  HALLMANN Weronika 00 AZS AWF Warszawa 2222 3
12.  NOGAJ Paulina 98 WODNIK Radom 2219 3
13.  KNOP Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 2212 3
14.  MAIK Julia 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 2211 3
15.  FAMULOK Zuzanna 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2188 3
16.  DOWGIERT Anna 90 KS WARTA Poznań 2183 3

GUŚĆ Wiktoria 04 UKS DELFIN Piotrków Trybunalski 2183 3
18.  JURCZYK Karolina 01 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 2181 3
19.  WOŹNIAK Zofia 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2174 3
20.  GEORGES Daniela 97 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2165 3
21.  KLIMEK Marta 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 2163 3
22.  WĘGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2160 3
23.  MAZURKIEWICZ Barbara 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2143 3
24.  PALICKA Wiktoria 05 TP SKALAR Słupsk 2120 3
25.  PARADOWSKA Kinga 01 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 2104 3
26.  TARASIEWICZ Klaudia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 2103 3
27.  TRENTKIEWICZ Dominika 04 UKS MOS w Opolu 2102 3
28.  PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2082 3
29.  CIERPIAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 2080 3
30.  WIKIEŁ Angelika 98 AZS AWF Warszawa 2061 3
31.  MATOŠKOVÁ Bára 03 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 2058 3

JABŁOŃSKA Martyna 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2058 3
33.  KAMZOL Flawia 07 KS FALA Niepołomice 2042 3
34.  RADEK Wiktoria 05 MKP WODNIK 29 Tychy 2032 3
35.  SZLĘK Katarzyna 02 UKS 190 Łódź 2030 3
36.  PISKORSKA Adela 03 UKS SHARK Rudna 2024 3
37.  BUSZKA Kornelia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2023 3
38.  DĄBROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 2021 3
39.  SOBCZAK Zofia 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 2012 3
40.  ŁUCZAK Dominika 02 TP Zielona Góra 1996 3
41.  ZIELIŃSKA Daria 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1993 3
42.  NOWAK Zuzanna 02 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1989 3
43.  POZNAŃSKA Justyna 05 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1988 3

MIŁEK Alicja 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1988 3
45.  KULIK Julia 05 UKS GOS Raszyn 1986 3
46.  TYMIŃSKA Zofia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1984 3
47.  LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1977 3
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48.  KLEJNA Weronika 05 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 1974 3
49.  KOBUSZEWSKA Karolina 96 UKS Huragan przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu 1968 3
50.  MAGIEROWSKA Julia 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1962 3
51.  KULAGA Dominika 97 UKP GRYF Dębica 1960 3
52.  WECKWERT Iga 04 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1958 3
53.  MACIUSZEK Wiktoria 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1957 3
54.  PIECHOWICZ Karolina 05 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1956 3
55.  ŚWISTUŃ Julia 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1953 3
56.  KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1949 3
57.  HERBREDER Gabriela 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1946 3
58.  NOWAK Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1943 3
59.  KERTYŃSKA Nadia 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1933 3

DRYNKOWSKA Lena 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1933 3
61.  OSINIAK Ewa 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1921 3
62.  KRÓL Gabriela 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1919 3
63.  PICHOLA Weronika 02 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1918 3
64.  PIESKO Martyna 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1916 3

WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1916 3
66.  BUBNOWICZ Waleria 06 Grudziądzki KP ORKA 1912 3
67.  MACIAK Julia 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa 1909 3
68.  PAROL Olga 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1901 3
69.  RUSSEK Agata 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1900 3
70.  KAMIŃSKA Zuzanna 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1897 3
71.  RAKOWSKA Marta 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1895 3
72.  DWOJAK Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1883 3
73.  JAVORKOVÁ Kamila 04 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1879 3
74.  BATÓG Dominika 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1878 3
75.  WŁODARKIEWICZ Magdalena 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1876 3
76.  SZREDZIŃSKA Gabriela 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1872 3
77.  MAKSYMOWICZ Nina 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1871 3
78.  JANISZEWSKA Natalia 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1868 3
79.  TUŽILOVÁ Natálie 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1864 3
80.  KEMPA Kinga 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1862 3

OFMAN Julia 04 SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice 1862 3
KŁUSEK Maria 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1862 3

83.  WRÓBEL Julia 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1861 3
84.  SVOBODOVÁ Michaela 01 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1856 3

CIEPLAK Aleksandra 01 AZS AWF Katowice 1856 3
86.  PIOTROWICZ Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1849 3
87.  SZOK Wiktoria 05 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 1848 3
88.  KANIAK Oliwia 02 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1844 3

BAŁDA Aleksandra 05 MKS Piaseczno 1844 3
RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1844 3
WRZESIŃSKA Wiktoria 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1844 3
MALINOVÁ Michaela 02 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1844 3

93.  KAMIŃSKA Anna 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1843 3
94.  DEKONINCK Laura 02 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 1842 3

HELLAK Emilia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1842 3
96.  MALACZEWSKA Malwina 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1841 3
97.  GORCZYCA Gabriela 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1840 3
98.  CYGAN Julia 04 MKS ASTORIA Bydgoszcz 1830 3
99.  BEDNARZ Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1825 3

100.  GONTA Oliwia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1823 3
WOJTKOWIAK Alicja 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1823 3

102.  ROGOWSKA Paulina 98 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1819 3
103.  KOSSOWSKA Julita 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1818 3
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104.  BIELAWA Anna 06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 1815 3
105.  WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1812 3

GÓRSKA Zofia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1812 3
SIOMA Zuzanna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1812 3

108.  WALCZAK Barbara 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1810 3
109.  DEMBOWSKA Weronika 03 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 1807 3
110.  OBAJTEK Aleksandra 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1805 3

STAWICKA Julia 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1805 3
112.  NOWAK Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1798 3
113.  STRZĄDAŁA Karolina 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1795 3
114.  JANASZEK-SEYDLITZ Zofia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1794 3
115.  MALINOŚ Julia 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1792 3
116.  WYGNAŁ Maja 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1791 3
117.  ZAGDAŃSKA Oliwia 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1788 3
118.  BŁAŻEJEWSKA Nikola 03 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1787 3
119.  HASALOVÁ Veronika 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1784 3
120.  GÓRSKA Natalia 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1783 3
121.  WOŹNICA Milena 04 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1779 3

LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1779 3
123.  VOLOVECKÁ Zuzana 02 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1777 3

SZUPER Katarzyna 04 UKS ORKA Zamość 1777 3
125.  GRADEK Aleksandra 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1772 3
126.  GANCARZ Julia 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1771 3
127.  WRÓBEL Julia 01 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1770 3
128.  KOWALSKA Klara 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1769 3
129.  NITA Daria 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1767 3
130.  RUDOMINA Agnieszka 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1766 3
131.  MAKUSZEWSKA Maja 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1763 3
132.  MACIEJEWSKA Beata 03 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1761 3
133.  KRUZEROWSKA Zofia 04 MKS JEDYNKA Łódź 1754 3
134.  SIWKO Natalia 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1753 3
135.  JANDOVÁ Daniela 06 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1751 3

MROŻEWSKA Anna 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1751 3
137.  STUDENTOVÁ Valentyna 06 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1749 3
138.  KARWOWSKA Wiktoria 04 KS NARWAL Międzyrzec Podl. 1746 3
139.  SZARGIEJ Aleksandra 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1745 3
140.  SASIN Dominika 94 KS AZS AWF Wrocław 1742 3
141.  KULIŠŤÁKOVÁ Annemarie 04 Plavecký klub Nový Jičín 1741 3
142.  PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1740 3
143.  FUKOVÁ Kateřina 05 Klub plaveckých sportů Ostrava, z.s. 1737 3
144.  GŁOWACKA Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 1736 3

CIOCH-GRADZIK Wiktoria 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1736 3
146.  GWAJ Julia 04 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1731 3
147.  ZAKRZEWSKA Marta 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1729 3

JACH Tamara 06 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1729 3
149.  DRAGAN Julia 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1727 3
150.  KOWALSKA Zuzanna 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1726 3
151.  KUCZMAR Zuzanna 07 MKS OCHOTA Warszawa 1724 3
152.  FLORKIEWICZ Liwia 03 UKP GRYF Dębica 1721 3
153.  TOMASZEWSKA Aleksandra 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1720 3

GOMUŁKA Weronika 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1720 3
155.  BĘTKOWSKA Zuzanna 06 CKiS w Skawinie 1716 3

STRUŻYK Karolina 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1716 3
MOSEK Oliwia 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1716 3
RYFKA Maja 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1716 3

159.  MOTYL Sara 03 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1715 3
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160.  SOBIAK Zuzanna 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1713 3
161.  WILK Anna 06 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1709 3
162.  DOMŻALSKA Wiktoria 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1708 3
163.  BIDNIK Wiktoria 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1707 3

DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1707 3
165.  CHMIELEWSKA Aleksandra 06 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1706 3
166.  GRUSZCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1705 3
167.  DWOJAK Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1703 3

WIKTOROWICZ Patrycja 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1703 3
169.  ŚCIBIOREK Dominika 07 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1701 3

OSTROWSKA Nina 06 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1701 3
171.  MALACZEWSKA Maja 05 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1696 3

CHŁĄD Zuzanna 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1696 3
173.  SOBCZAK Antonina 07 MKP Warszawianka 1694 3
174.  ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MTKP DELFIN Toruń 1693 3
175.  DOKSANSKÁ Anezka 07 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1692 3
176.  HEBEL Natalia 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1691 3
177.  KRAWCZYK Maja 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1690 3
178.  DOPART Marcelina 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1689 3
179.  MIELNIK Hanna 07 UKS MOS w Opolu 1688 3
180.  APANAS Karolina 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1687 3
181.  TUPALSKA Oliwia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1686 3
182.  OLKO Zuzanna 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1685 3
183.  LATAŁA Weronika 04 SKP BARAKUDA Starachowice 1682 3
184.  GRZELCZYK Natalia 02 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1681 3

WOŚ Weronika 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1681 3
186.  LIPOWSKA Nadia 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1680 3
187.  KOWALCZYK Gabriela 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1679 3
188.  SKALIŃSKA Ewa 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1678 3
189.  SZUBZDA Zuzanna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1672 3

ROMANIUK Matylda 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1672 3
191.  KAWA Paulina 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1667 3
192.  PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1666 3
193.  MLČÁKOVÁ Johana 06 KS Mariosport 1663 3
194.  PRZYBYLSKA Oliwia 07 MKS Piaseczno 1661 3
195.  IŻEWSKA Gabriela 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1660 3

BESZTERDA Maria 05 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1660 3
197.  SAMUŁA Kornelia 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1658 3
198.  PIETRZYK Hanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1656 3
199.  FIRA Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1654 3
200.  BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1652 3
201.  CYRAN Julia 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1648 3
202.  TŁOCZEK Wiktoria 05 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1647 3
203.  HAR Zofia 04 MKS Piaseczno 1646 3

BRACH Oliwia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1646 3
205.  SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1645 3
206.  CELIŃSKA Małgorzata 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1641 3

MAŚLEJ Iga 03 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1641 3
208.  DZIADEK Amelia 05 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1640 3
209.  MORCISZEK Weronika 04 SIKRET Gliwice 1639 3
210.  PETRYKOWSKA Adrianna 05 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1637 3
211.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Ewa 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1635 3
212.  KRAMKOWSKA Dominika 04 MKS JUVENIA Wrocław 1631 3
213.  TUSZYŃSKA Matylda 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1630 3

KOZIŃSKA Anna 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1630 3
215.  WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1629 3
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216.  DOMORADZKA Aleksandra 03 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1628 3
ROSIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1628 3

218.  ŁUSZCZEWSKA Emilia 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1625 3
219.  KASPROWICZ Marta 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1620 3
220.  FILIPOWICZ Barbara 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1617 3
221.  KĘDZIOR Pola 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1607 3
222.  KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1605 3
223.  ZAWADZKA Zofia 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1604 3
224.  SOŁONIEWICZ Julia 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1603 3

MAKSYMOWICZ Nadia 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1603 3
226.  MASŁOWSKA Wiktoria 05 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1600 3

SZYSZKO Karolina 03 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1600 3
228.  WILANOWSKA Karina 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1599 3
229.  FRYSIAK Zuzanna 03 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1598 3

DOKSANSKÁ Eliška 03 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1598 3
231.  PAWLIK Natalia 05 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1596 3
232.  GAJCY Natalia 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1593 3
233.  SUROWIEC Gabriela 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1592 3
234.  ŠÍMOVÁ Markéta 04 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1590 3

ADAMCZEWSKA Zuzanna 04 UKS SHARK Rudna 1590 3
236.  KAŹMIERCZAK Aleksandra 05 UKS Batory 1589 3

DENISIEWICZ Zuzanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1589 3
238.  SVOBODOVÁ Zuzana 05 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1586 3

PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1586 3
240.  ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1583 3
241.  JASIŃSKA Michalina 06 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1582 3
242.  NADOLSKA Julia 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1581 3
243.  BRZOZOWSKA Aleksandra 05 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1580 3
244.  SLABIHOUDOVÁ Kamila 02 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1577 3
245.  MODLIŃSKA Marta 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1568 3
246.  ZIENTARSKA Karolina 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1565 3
247.  KOZAK Katarzyna 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1564 3
248.  MIKUŁA Natalia 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1563 3

ROJEK Wiktoria 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1563 3
250.  PRZYBYLSKA Maja 05 UKS 307 Warszawa 1562 3
251.  OWERKO Julia 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 1560 3
252.  WALKUSZ Hanna 06 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 1559 3
253.  VACKOVÁ Natálie 05 Plavecký klub Slávia VŠ Plzeň z.s. 1555 3
254.  KRĘTOSZ Maria 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1549 3
255.  GÓRLICKA Weronika 06 WODNIK Radom 1545 3
256.  NIKIEL Natalia 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1544 3

TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1544 3
258.  SŁOMIŃSKA Anna 05 AZS AWF Warszawa 1543 3
259.  BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1541 3
260.  DANILEWICZ Julia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1535 3
261.  DUKOWSKA Anna 06 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 1527 3
262.  ZIELIŃSKA Maria 04 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1526 3
263.  MAGIEREK Karolina 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 1525 3
264.  JASIK Nikola 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1522 3
265.  GAWEŁKO Zuzanna 06 KS WISŁA Puławy 1520 3
266.  SULIK Alicja 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1516 3
267.  RULEWSKA Julia 06 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 1514 3
268.  PERMUS Aleksandra 06 Solne Miasto SP. zo.o 1513 3

SZABRAŃSKA Oliwia 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1513 3
270.  KIERAGA Patrycja 04 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 1512 3
271.  ZELENKOVÁ Veronika 04 TJ Slávie Chomutov 1510 3
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272.  STAWSKA Laura 05 UKS WODNIK Krasnystaw 1508 3
273.  SARNA Inez 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1506 3
274.  KONEWKO Aleksandra 06 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1503 3
275.  SADŁOS Zofia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1500 3
276.  FASZCZEWSKA Karolina 99 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1499 3

MAJCHRZAK Zuzanna 05 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1499 3
278.  JAINTA Sara 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1496 3
279.  DRĄŻKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1495 3
280.  PECIO Anna 05 KS WISŁA Puławy 1494 3
281.  ŁABAJ Zuzanna 03 SWIMLAND Olsztyn 1492 3
282.  HAŁADYN Kamila 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1489 3
283.  WICHULSKA Małgorzata 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1487 3
284.  KANTECKA Julia 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 1486 3
285.  KOWACKA Aleksandra 04 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1484 3
286.  MICHALAK Zuzanna 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1480 3
287.  MURAS Oliwia 06 UKS 307 Warszawa 1478 3

DUDEK Paulina 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1478 3
289.  CIECHANOWSKA Aleksandra 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1473 3
290.  CIURSKA Gabriela 06 UKS 51 1472 3

GORGOSZ Małgorzata 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1472 3
292.  PLAGA Olga 07 TP SKALAR Słupsk 1471 3
293.  BIERNACKA Lena 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1470 3

DOBOSIEWICZ Marta 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1470 3
295.  SZAFRAŃSKA Malwina 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1469 3

SADO Aleksandra 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1469 3
297.  LESIEWICZ Marika 04 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1464 3
298.  PAWEŁEK Zuzanna 06 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1461 3
299.  WOŹNIAK Julia 06 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 1459 3
300.  KIERUZEL Martyna 05 UKS 190 Łódź 1451 3
301.  CIACH Maja 06 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1450 3

RUTKOWSKA Michalina 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1450 3
303.  ŻOCHOWSKA Liliana 06 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1449 3
304.  CZERWIŃSKA Martyna 04 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1446 3
305.  SIEDLEWSKA Marcelina 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1445 3
306.  MURAS Nina 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1444 3

GACKA Aleksandra 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1444 3
308.  ZAKRZEWSKA Oliwia 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1443 3
309.  CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1441 3
310.  KORAL Milena 05 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1440 3
311.  POLACZEK Wiktoria 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1433 3
312.  GÓRCZYŃSKA Martyna 07 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1432 3
313.  JAWORSKA Milena 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1431 3
314.  SOBEK Iga 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1426 3
315.  SKROBISZ Urszula 06 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 1417 3

PIETRAS Hanna 06 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1417 3
RUTKOWSKA Aneta 07 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1417 3

318.  KLECZEK Maria 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1415 3
319.  ŻYDEK Kinga 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1414 3
320.  NAKLICKA Izabela 06 UKS ORKA Zamość 1411 3
321.  HODUR Paulina 04 MKS POLONIA Warszawa 1407 3

PABISIAK Helena 05 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1407 3
323.  MICHNIEWSKA Anna 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1403 3

FURMAŃSKA Julia 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1403 3
325.  RĄCZKOWSKA Maja 07 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1401 3
326.  KARWOWSKA Anna 03 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1399 3
327.  MOCZYŁO Kaja 06 UKS JEDYNKA SP SOLEX 1397 3
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328.  BIDNIK Karolina 02 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1393 3
329.  NOWAK Oliwia 04 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1389 3
330.  DZIĘGIEL Marta 07 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1387 3
331.  RAPCZEWSKA Aleksandra 06 UKS Jagiellonia Swim 1386 3
332.  MĄTEWSKA Zofia 06 IKS Konstancin 1385 3

DOMORADZKA Julia 07 MUKS OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 1385 3
334.  WRÓBEL Karolina 05 UKS GIM 92 Ursynów 1380 3
335.  KLOFCZYŃSKA Maja 06 UKS ŻABIANKA Gdańsk 1378 3
336.  GAWEŁ Izabela 07 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1373 3
337.  DĘBKOWSKA Wiktoria 04 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1368 3

BAKUN Maja 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1368 3
339.  SKOCZYLAS Milena 06 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 1358 3
340.  PYSZNIAK Alicja 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1357 3

GOMUŁKA Natalia 04 UKS 190 Łódź 1357 3
342.  MICHALIK Weronika 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1353 3
343.  BADURA Oliwia 07 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1350 3
344.  BARON Antonina 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1341 3
345.  GILOWSKA Maria 06 UKS MOS w Opolu 1327 3
346.  ZARZECKA Roksana 07 KP Ciechanów 1323 3
347.  TRZASKA Alicja 05 UKS DELFIN Legionowo 1320 3
348.  PIAŚCIŃSKA Alicja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1299 3
349.  GRABOWSKA Amelia 07 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1288 3
350.  BRACHACZEK Emilia 06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śl. 1287 3
351.  GUZIOR Emilia 05 KP SOKÓŁ Rzeszów 1275 3

SIEK Zuzanna 06 WODNIK Radom 1275 3
353.  PARZNIEWSKA Aleksandra 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1273 3

BILIŃSKA Natalia 07 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1273 3
355.  GUZDEK Anna 07 UKS AQUATICA Pawłowice 1260 3
356.  DREGER Gabriela 07 UKS 307 Warszawa 1259 3
357.  GÓRNIAK Gabriela 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1250 3
358.  BROŻYNA Alicja 04 IKS Konstancin 1248 3
359.  AWDZIEJ Oliwia 07 UKS Batory 1244 3
360.  KOT Zuzanna 06 UKS 307 Warszawa 1243 3
361.  FALFUS Julia 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1241 3
362.  JAWOR Sandra 05 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1229 3
363.  WRÓBLEWSKA Klaudia 04 UKP POLONIA Warszawa 1228 3
364.  SOSNÓWKA Oliwia 05 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1227 3
365.  NOWAK Victoria 05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1216 3
366.  JONASZEK Julia 06 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1215 3
367.  DZBAŃSKA Marcelina 07 St. KF KS Fenix Ożarów Mazowiecki 1214 3
368.  JARZYŃSKA Gabriela 05 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1210 3
369.  SOSNÓWKA Milena 07 UKP FALA Kraśnik 1206 3
370.  CIEMIEWSKA Marcelina 05 MPKS ORKA Ciechanów 1205 3
371.  BUTRYN Wiktoria 07 KP Ciechanów 1182 3
372.  PAWŁOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MUKS WODNIK Łask 1170 3
373.  BARAŃSKA Matylda 06 MKS TRÓJKA Łódź 1151 3
374.  SZKLARZ Julia 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1110 3
375.  WOŹNIAK Kornelia 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1107 3
376.  JEZIORSKA Natalia 07 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1068 3
377.  RODZIK Zuzanna 07 OLIMPIJCZYK Tomaszów Mazowiecki 1065 3

MIKOŁAJCZUK Maria 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 1065 3
379.  BRZYSKA Jagoda 06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1051 3
380.  RESZKIEWICZ Gabriela 07 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 1050 3
381.  JAGODZIŃSKA Zofia 07 UKS ÓSEMKA Starogard Gdański 1045 3
382.  GNATEK Lea 07 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko 1040 3
383.  KRAKOWSKA Alicja 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 1035 3
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384.  SZEWC Milena 07 UKS FREGATA Kolbuszowa 1002 3
385.  KWIATKOWSKA Amelia 07 MUKS UNIA Busko Zdrój 944 3
386.  RADKIEWICZ Daria 07 UKS H2O Warszawa 883 3
387.  JANISZEWSKA Wiktoria 04 MKS CKS-SMS Szczecin 848 3


